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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
Published Time : 03 Jul 2025 03:26:42

# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

189509

189541

189567

189595

189626

189648

189667

189690

BIBIN AUGUSTINE

NANDAGOPAN AJISH

BENEDICT ZAC JOMON

AKSHARA VIJESH

POOJITHA O S

NEHAMOL BIJU

ALFIA ANNA SHINTO

JERIN JOSHY

28051 - Infant Jesus
EMHS Koothattukulam
(Ernakulam)

HSDRAMA1 A 10 1

Total Participants : 1    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


