Result Report Science Fair HS - Science Drama (124)

Published Time: 03 Jul 2025 03:26:42

	#	Reg.No	Name	School	Code#	Grade	Point	Position
		189509	BIBIN AUGUSTINE	28051 - Infant Jesus EMHS Koothattukulam (Ernakulam)	HSDRAMA1	A	10	1
		189541	NANDAGOPAN AJISH					
		189567	BENEDICT ZAC JOMON					
	,	189595	AKSHARA VIJESH					
	'	189626	POOJITHA O S					
		189648	NEHAMOL BIJU					
		189667	ALFIA ANNA SHINTO					
		189690	JERIN JOSHY					
Total Participants: 1 Total Appeal: 0 Total Withheld: 0 Total Absents: 0								